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#1 Art

Place Name School

1st Tanner Walker Tonkawa High School

2nd Ashlyn Thatcher Perry High School

3rd Jayden Myer Tonkawa High School

4th Starr Graham Newkirk High School

5th Colton Wamsley Chisholm High School

6th Aaron Todd Drummond High School

7th Elizabeth Duncan Drummond High School

8th Alexis Burdick Perry High School

9th Brianna Sumpter Perry High School

10th Anna Kugal Tonkawa High School

11th Bay Griffith Drummond High School

12th Brayden Staab Chisholm High School

13th Michelle Lang Newkirk High School

14th Dana Willoughby No school listed

#2 Accounting/Bookkeeping

Place Name School

1st Bryce Boeckman Chisholm High School

2nd Nahi Ramirez Chisholm High School

3rd Carson Rutledge Drummond High School

4th Kaitlyn Eisensmith Mulhall-Orlando High School

#3 Computer Science

Place Name School

1st Sam Buford Chisholm High School

2nd Elric Cope Tonkawa High School

3rd Hudson Beadles Stillwater Junior High School

4th Braeden Meritt Drummond High School

5th Roenick Richardson Mulhall-Orlando High School

6th Casey Wilkins Tonkawa High School

7th Lucas Thomas Chisholm High School

#4 Economics

Place Name School

1st Allison Huffmaster Chisholm High School

2nd Ean Carmack Drummond High School

3rd Luke Currier Drummond High School

4th Carson Rutledge Drummond High School

5th Charlie Tabor Okmulgee High School

6th Austin Peri Newkirk High School

7th Kaitlyn Eisensmith Mulhall-Orlando High School
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8th Kiley Mills Newkirk High School

#5 PowerPoint

Place Name School

1st Haylie Williamson Stillwater Junior High School

2nd Emilee Barbour Drummond High School

3rd Cody Golay Mulhall-Orlando High School

4th Anna Khanov Stillwater Junior High School

5th Cable Carmichael Drummond High School

6th Conner Zamborsky Stillwater Junior High School

7th Austin Sharp Tonkawa High School

8th Brady Hook Tonkawa High School

9th Kaitlyn Wilson Drummond High School

10th Dalton Harris Tonkawa High School

11th Jacob O'Neal Mulhall-Orlando High School

#07 Word Processing (Word)

Place Name School

1st Haylie Williamson Stillwater Junior High School

2nd Emilee Barbour Drummond High School

3rd Kadey Matal Tonkawa High School

4th Anna Khanov Stillwater Junior High School

5th Chase Watson Newkirk High School

6th Emily Hale Tonkawa High School

7th Maddison Long Mulhall-Orlando High School

8th Kaitlyn Anderson Tonkawa High School

9th Bryce Boeckman Chisholm High School

10th Kaiden Gregory Newkirk High School

#08 English I

Place Name School

1st Kadyn Casteel Stillwater Junior High School

2nd Alexandra Garcia Drummond High School

3rd Makalya Evans Yale High School

4th Diana Garcia Drummond High School

5th Callee Webb Perry High School

6th Jaci Johnson Tonkawa High School

7th Owen Case Newkirk High School

8th Lenna Abouzahr Stillwater Junior High School

9th Charley Johnson Mulhall-Orlando High School

10th Kaitlyn Anderson Tonkawa High School

11th Maya Gentry Newkirk High School

12th Nikyla Robinson Drummond High School

13th Ayden Lumbers Perry High School

14th Andon Woodvine Tonkawa High School

15th Morgan McLarty Perry High School

16th Anusha Fathepure Stillwater Junior High School

2



Interscholastic Contest 2018 Placings

17th Riley Luskey Chisholm High School

18th Kinzey Ballard Yale High School

19th Lake Aldridge Mulhall-Orlando High School

#09 English III

Place Name School

1st Myra Coy Okmulgee High School

2nd Jayden Ott Tonkawa High School

3rd Haiden Huster Newkirk High School

4th Kira Buffalohoead Tonkawa High School

5th Rachel Williams Mulhall-Orlando High School

6th Hayden Davidson Chisholm High School

7th Alyssa Pando Tonkawa High School

8th Daniel Hart Yale High School

9th Savannah Chenoweth Perry High School

10th Nikole Salas Perry High School

11th Nic Pineda Okmulgee High School

12th Kenzi Potter Yale High School

13th Ashlee Collins Yale High School

14th Cheyenne Daniel Drummond High School

15th Katheryn Selby Chisholm High School

#10 English III

Place Name School

1st Cailey Luskey Chisholm High School

2nd Rosie Conaway Tonkawa High School

3rd Tristen Minney Yale High School

4th Mary Jo Harrison Newkirk High School

5th Hunter McIntyre Yale High School

6th Sarah Cunningham Mulhall-Orlando High School

7th Nicholas Brown Chisholm High School

8th Tionna Prater Mulhall-Orlando High School

9th Ashton Linton Tonkawa High School

10th Braydyn Kilmer Perry High School

11th Maci Morrison Drummond High School

12th Lindzy Lee Okmulgee High School

13th Jace Goldsberry Perry High School

14th Elric Cope Tonkawa High School

15th Lydia Wisdom Perry High School

16th Lareesa Ryan Drummond High School

17th Emma Horinek Mulhall-Orlando High School

18th Gretchen Kesinger Drummond High School

19th Sierra Williams Deer Creek-Lamont High School

#11 English IV

Place Name School

1st Jazz Wolfe Chisholm High School
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2nd Emily Hall Chisholm High School

3rd Robert Spurlin Deer Creek-Lamont High School

4th Kyler Inman Newkirk High School

5th Nick McVicker Mulhall-Orlando High School

6th Alexis Pack Mulhall-Orlando High School

7th Garrett Pool Drummond High School

8th Sydney Ochs Chisholm High School

9th Josephine Grissom Yale High School

10th Tanya Crain Deer Creek-Lamont High School

11th April Dudek Mulhall-Orlando High School

12th Braeden Meritt Drummond High School

13th Austin Wheat Deer Creek-Lamont High School

#13 Spanish I

Place Name School

1st Samantha Lee Tonkawa High School

2nd Greta Cornforth Stillwater Junior High School

3rd Spylar Webb Perry High School

4th Kira Pendleton Tonkawa High School

5th Laynee wessel Stillwater Junior High School

6th Baylee Brown Mulhall-Orlando High school

7th Jordan Jacques Mulhall-Orlando High school

8th Maddison Long Mulhall-Orlando High school

9th Katelyn Qualls Tonkawa High School

10th Jessica Abney Perry High School

11th Emily Moore Perry High School

#14 Algebra I

Place Name School

1st Marek Oomens Stillwater Junior High School

2nd Aaron Hubhachen Stillwater Junior High School

3rd Benjamin Brown Stillwater Junior High School

4th Emily Chrisman Newkirk High School

5th Matthew Mayse Newkirk High School

6th Brett Andrews Yale High School

7th Lily Sheets Yale High School

8th Katie Taylor Drummond High School

9th Gloria Reyes Tonkawa High School

10th Nicole Watkins Chisholm High School

11th Riley Luskey Chisholm High School

12th Kaylea Taylor Mulhall-Orlando High School

13th Jessica Abney Perry High School

14th Kira Pendleton Tonkawa High School

15th Gilbert Willson Perry High School

16th Lake Aldridge Mulhall-Orlando High School

17th Charley Johnson Mulhall-Orlando High School

18th Morgan Wathor Newkirk High School
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19th Caden Hall Perry High School

20th Noah Campbell Tonkawa High School

21st Zakk Wylde Okmulgee High School

#15 Algebra II

Place Name School

1st Mallory Pool Drummond High School

2nd Keanu Cavanah Chisholm High School

3rd Stephanie Kim Stillwater Junior High

4th Asha Smith Stillwater Junior High

5th Bradie Gray Chisholm High School

6th Catherine Thomason Stillwater Junior High

7th Teegan Ray Tonkawa High School

8th Cora Wilson Chisholm High School

9th Sarah Cunningham Mulhall-Orlando High School

10th Myra Coy Okmulgee High School

11th Nicole McKenzie Newkirk High School

12th Elizabeth Duncan Drummond High School

13th Tionna Marie Prater Mulhall-Orlando High School

14th Ashlee Collins Yale High School

15th Nikia Sears Yale High School

16th Nikole Salas Perry High School

17th Lindzy Lee Okmulgee High School

18th Tali Stover Perry High School

19th Hadlee Snyder Perry High School

20th Addison Doyen Tonkawa High School

21st Sierra Williams Deer Creek-Lamont High School

#16 Math Analysis

Place Name School

1st Jazz Wolfe Chisholm High School

2nd Dani Biggs Perry High School

3rd Nick McVicker Mulhall-Orlando High School

4th Sydney Ochs Chisholm High School

5th Mekaylia Neece Perry High School

6th April Dudek Mulhall-Orlando High School

7th Ashton Linton Tonkawa High School

8th Regan Mulligan Tonkawa High School

#17 Plane Geometry

Place Name School

1st Charles Liu Stillwater Junior High School

2nd Nicholas Belden Stillwater Junior High School

3rd Janice Ku Stillwater Junior High School

4th Diana Garcia Drummond High School

5th Emmon Blackburn Deer Creek-Lamont High School

6th Tyler Fogelman Mulhall-Orlando High School
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7th Abby Cardwell Deer Creek-Lamont High School

8th Cade Golay Mulhall-Orlando High School

9th Kinzey Ballard Yale High School

10th Abraham Redd Chisholm High School

11th Adriahna Blackburn Deer Creek-Lamont High School

12th Alexandra Garcia Drummond High School

13th Emma Browne Perry High School

14th Clay Massey Tonkawa High School

15th Annah Boone Perry High School

16th Kristin Martin Tonkawa High School

17th Seth Wilson Drummond High School

18th Addison Doyen Tonkawa High School

19th Atlanta Ward Perry High School

20th Cortnew Wagner Yale High School

#18 Trigonometry

Place Name School

1st Samuel Buford Chisholm High School

2nd Cailey Luskey Chisholm High School

3rd Carleigh Stallcup Chisholm High School
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4th Jolynn Snelding Newkirk High School

5th Zac Hale Perry High School

6th Jake Grim Perry High School

7th John Shumat Newkirk High School

8th Parker Haley Perry High School

9th James Roth Tonkawa High School

10th Austin Wheat Deer Creek-Lamont High School

11th Tanya Crain Deer Creek-Lamont High School

12th Simeon Shepherd Tonkawa High School

13th Braydon Hampton Tonkawa High School

#19 Chemistry

Place Name School

1st Shelby Ochs Chisholm High School

2nd Wrangler Ware Newkirk High School

3rd Cora wilson Chisholm High School

4th Jolynn Snelding Newkirk High School

5th Jake Grim Perry High School

6th Abigail Richardson Mulhall-Orlando High School

7th Parker Haley Perry High School

8th Jaidan Moss Perry High School

9th Hayden Davidson Chisholm High School

#20 Biology I

Place Name School

1st Baylie Morton Drummond High School

2nd Rachel Williams Mulhall-Orlando High School

3rd Caleb Seabolt Perry High School

4th abraham Chisholm High School

5th Mary Koch Perry High School

6th Cade Light Deer Creek-Lamont High School

7th Landen White Yale High School

8th Katheryn Selby Chisholm High School

9th Justin Lindley Tonkawa High School

10th Alex Cope Tonkawa High School

11th Chase Watson Newkirk High School

12th Karlie Thomason Mulhall-Orlando High School

13th Paige Day Mulhall-Orlando High School

14th Dalston Bowman Perry High School

15th Nicole Watkins Chisholm High School

16th Haley Merhoff Newkirk High School

17th Abby Cardwell Deer Creek-Lamont High School

18th Caden Clark Drummond High School

19th Daniel Hart Yale High School

20th William Brown Tonkawa High School

21st Nathan Randol Newkirk High School
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#21 Physical Science

Place Name School

1st Maxim Khanov Stillwater Junior High School

2nd Roenick Richardson Mulhall-Orlando High School

3rd Colton Wamsley Chisholm High School
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4th Alyssa Smith Chisholm High School

5th Asher Emerson Stillwater Junior High School

6th Adriahna Blackburn Deer Creek-Lamont High School

7th Ron Haley Tonkawa High School

8th Kaylea Taylor Mulhall-Orlando High School

9th Emmon Blackburn Deer Creek-Lamont High School

10th Jacob Bolton Stillwater Junior High School

11th Perry Lansden Perry High School

12th Katie Taylor Drummond High School

13th Gloria Reyes Tonkawa High School

14th Kellan Ehlers Perry High School

15th Kaitlyn Mitchell Perry High School

16th Laithan Knight Newkirk High School

17th Ella Tilley Drummond High School

18th Brayden Staab Chisholm High School

19th Lily Sheets Yale High School

20th Bianca Conkling Yale High School

21th Bryce Longpine Drummond High School

22th Jules Thompson Tonkawa High School

23th Charlie Tabor Okmulgee High School

#22 Physics

Place Name School

1st Randall Caughlin Tonkawa High School

2nd Reese Self Chisholm High School

3rd Keanu Cavanah Chisholm High School

4th Brady Hook Tonkawa High School

5th Camerin Grein Tonkawa High School

#23 Spanish II

Place Name School

1st Alyssa Smith Chisholm High School

2nd Mekaylia Neece Perry High School

3rd MaKenna Smith Tonkawa High School

4th Karlie Thomason Mulhall-Orlando High School

5th Tim Gunsaulis Perry High School

6th Mitchell Hartwig Perry High School

7th Paige Day Mulhall-Orlando High School

8th Cade Light Deer Creek-Lamont High School

9th Teegan Ray Tonkawa High School

10th Anna Sawyer Tonkawa High School

11th Daniel Leven Newkirk High School

#24 Spanish III

Place Name School

1st Nahi Ramirez Chisholm High School

2nd Isabela Gonzalez Chisholm High School
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3rd Kayleigh Munuz Chisholm High School

4th Abigail Richardson Mulhall-Orlando High School

#25 American History

Place Name School

1st Paul Ojeda Stillwater Junior High School

2nd Megan Firgard Chisholm High School

3rd Samantha Cano Chisholm High School

4th Allyson Cooper Perry High School

5th Cable Carmichael Drummond High School

6th Skylar Smith Yale High School

7th William Brown Tonkawa High School

8th Maci Morrison Drummond High School

9th Savannah Chenoweth Perry High School

10th Emma Allen Stillwater Junior High School

11th Isabela Gonzalez Chisholm High School

12th Sarah Schardein Stillwater Junior High School

13th Ean Carmack Drummond High School

14th Mary Jo Harrison Newkirk High School

15th Memphis McLemore Perry High School

16th Kassidy Williamson Tonkawa High School

17th Jacob O'Neal Mulhall-Orlando High School

18th Tyler Fogelman Mulhall-Orlando High School

19th Hunter McIntyre Yale High School

#26 Oklahoma History

Place Name School

1st Kadyn Casteel Stillwater Junior High School

2nd Sophie Tyrl Stillwater Junior High School

3rd Mallory Pool Drummond High School

4th Kyle Presley Drummond High School

5th Maddie Hall Stillwater Junior High School

6th Lily Greenlee Perry High School

7th Zakk Wylde Okmulgee High School

8th Kimber Leach Perry High School

9th Dante Mendoza Tonkawa High School

10th Emily Morphew Yale High School

11th Cheyenne Daniel Drummond High School

12th Annah Boone Perry High School

13th Jordan Jacques Mulhall-Orlando High School

#27 World History

Place Name School

1st Nicholas Brown Chisholm High School

2nd Bradie Gray Chisholm High School

3rd Kayleigh Muniz Chisholm High School

4th Nikia Sears Yale High School
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5th Kierstin Akers Yale High School

6th Bay Griffith Drummond High School

7th Baylee Brown Mulhall-Orlando High School

8th Gretchen Kesinger Drummond High School

#28 Nutritional Science

Place Name School

1st Reese Self Chisholm High School

2nd Aspen Armstrong Perry High School

3rd Joshua Robb Newkirk High School

4th Calla Regier Chisholm High School

5th Alexis Burdick Perry High School

6th Nicole McKenzie Newkirk High School

7th Kaitlyn Wilson Drummond High School

8th Camryn Forman Perry High School

9th Blake Scott Tonkawa High School

#30 Agriculture I

Place Name School

1st Kascen Humble Yale High School

2nd Caitlyn Mack Drummond High School

3rd Macy Koch Perry High School

4th Tablor Elmore Drummond High School

5th Hannah Appleton Drummond High School

6th Emily Morphew Yale High School

7th Payton Glasby Yale High School

8th Emily Moore Perry High School

#33 Agriculture II

Place Name School

1st Josephine Grissom Yale High School

2nd Grace Roth Tonkawa High School

3rd Emma Horinek Mulhall-Orlando High School

4th Rachel Sweet Perry High School

5th Madison Henderson Perry High School

6th Luke Cash Drummond High School

7th Gabrielle Buellesfeld Perry High School

8th Lareesa Ryan Drummond High School

#34 World Geography

Place Name School

1st Ella Tilley Drummond High School

2nd Carleigh Stallcup Chisholm High School

3rd Karsyn Turk Newkirk High School

4th Alex Cope Tonkawa High School

5th Laithan Knight Newkirk High School

6th Caden Clark Drummond High School
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7th Katelynn Williams Yale High School

8th Jennifer Chastain Yale High School

9th MaKenna Smith Tonkawa High School

10th Keely Rogers Yale High School

#35 American National Government

Place Name School

1st Robert Spurlin Deer Creek-Lamont High School

2nd Nicholas Belden Stillwater Junior High School

3rd Connor Zamborsky Stillwater Junior High School

4th Garrett Pool Drummond High School

5th Luke Currier Drummond High School

6th Bayli Morton Drummond High School

7th Cooper Groom Perry High School

8th Allison Huffmaster Chisholm High School

9th Randall Caughlin Tonkawa High School

10th Lenna Abouzahr Stillwater Junior High School

11th Cortnea Wagner Yale High School

12th Nic Pineda Okmulgee High School

13th Evan Glasgow Tonkawa High School

14th Alyssa Hobbs Newkirk High School

15th Alexis Pack Mulhall-Orlando High School

16th Payton Glasby Yale High School

#36 Photography

Place Name School

1st Megan Firgard Chisholm High School

2nd Emily Hall Chisholm High School

3rd Carrigan Lanning Deer Creek-Lamont High School

4th Calla Regier Chisholm High School

5th Aubrey Hawkins Newkirk High School
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